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Level 7 Apparatus Final Results - Bars

2009 Womens Australian Championships

Name
Sidney Mcllwaine
Jacqueline Rosenzweig
Tiahn Pesterey
Sophie Musgrave
Annalise Nicholson
Sally Hackett
Claire Esdaile
Alicia Jones
Kirstie Horton
Rachel Purdy
Jessica Wigglesworth
Gabirielle Barham
Kiara Munteanu
Nina Kennedy
Cyndal Petty
Breeanna Carter
Cassie Armstrong
Nicole Quine
Sophie Wong
Emily Cavell
Jasmine Castro
Elizabeth Grant
Olivia Delbridge
Heather Jeffries

Num Level Ave Score AA Total

115
106
105
116
100
132
104
120
133
136
117
131
128
135
129
102
112
130
107
125
108

96
127
134

7
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28.050
27.200
26.400
25.400
25.250
25.175
25.125
24.925
24.425
24.400
24175
23.950
23.900
23.800
23.750
23.650
23.525
23.200
23.000
22.825
22.675
22.300
21.925
21.675

108.950
108.575
107.625
103.375
101.725
100.725
106.050

99.900
103.700
105.000
105.700

98.575
107.200
102.325

99.125
107.625
105.250
105.350
102.625

99.950
100.650
101.225
102.825
100.375

Team
QLD
NSW
NSW
QLD
ACT

WA
NSW
SA
WA
WA
QLD
WA
VIC
WA
VIC

NSW

QLD
VIC
NSW
VIC
NT
ACT
VIC
WA



